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KwikWire™ clamps, wire rope & cable cutter

1/16"
 
3/32"

1/8"

3/16"

BKW063 (1)

BKW094 (1)

BKW125 (1)

BKW188 (2)

96

184

340

840

500 ft.

500 ft.

500 ft.

200 ft.

(1) Wire Rope Construction Type 7x7
(2) Wire Rope Construction Type 7x19

Kwikwire wire rope (Uncoated galvanized wire)

782051 40725

782051 40727

782051 40733

782051 40734

rope
Diameter

working
Load Lbs.

UPC/Part
number

Catalog
number

spool
Qty.

KwikWire Wire Rope

1BKCC

**  Danger: Never use cutters on energized 
circuits, wire, or cable

Kwikwire Cable Cutter**

782051 40297

Box
Qty.

UPC/Part
number

Catalog
number

KwikWire Cable Cutter

*  Working loads shown are for hanging vertically.  
For suspending at 15˚, 30˚, 45˚, or 60˚ angles from 
vertical, use the following percentage of the working 
loads from the chart: 
15˚ = 96%   |   30˚ = 86%   |   45˚ = 70%   |   60˚ = 50%

0-75

25-150

25-150

25-250

50-640

Kwikwire Clamp working Loads*

1/16"

3/32"

3/32"

1/8"

3/16"

BKC100

BKC100

BKC200

BKC200

BKC200

Clamp
Part no.

wire rope
Diameter

Lbs. safety
Factor 5

See table below for KwikWire Clamp Working Loads

1/16" &  3/32"

1/8" &  3/16"

BKC100

BKC200

Kwikwire Clamps

782051 54697

782051 54698

Box
Qty.

100

50

UPC/Part
number

Catalog
number

For Use with wire 
rope Diameters

KwikWire Clamps

•   Wire rope cutter for cutting all wire rope sizes

7 x 7 7 x 19




